
DES ARAB ARABIAN HORSE ASSOCIATION 
Presents the 42nd ANNUAL

TREASURE VALLEY CLASSIC 
Arabian Value Horse Show 

AHA Region 4 Qualifier  

May 7-8, 2021 DRFT 

tentative and subject to changes, current as of 3/9/21

Star, Idaho 

High Desert Station
6780 Willis Road

Star, Idaho

QUALIFYING FOR
Region 4 Championship Show & Pacific Slopes Championship Shows

Region 4  Sport Horse Championship Shows 
U.S. Nationals ~ Canadian Nationals ~ Youth Nationals ~ Sport Horse Nationals

Shows approved and sanctioned by: 

Arabian Horse Association: 

Entries open March 15th, 2021 and Pre-entries close May 1, 2021



Scott Schleyi - r/Arabian  (Main Ring) .....................................................................  Arizona 

 Deb Spence- R/Western Dressage, R/Dressage (SHIH, SHUS) ............................... Oregon

Ginny Kelsch
3188 W. Ballard Lane, Meridian, ID 83642 

Phone: (208) 275-9388   Email: 
kelschfamily4@hotmail.com 

Des Arab Arabian Horse Association 
Welcomes and Wishes All Exhibitors  

Good Luck! 

DRFT

Treasure Valley Classic Arabian Value 
Show 

May 7-8, 2021 Star, Idaho

Show Staff
SHOW MANAGER ....................................................... Jon Anson  
SHOW SECRETARY .................................................................................................................. Megan Higginbotham 

ANNOUNCER .................................................................................................................... Nick Higginbotham 
SHOW VETERINARIAN ................................................  Idaho Equine Hospital (208) 466-4613

Barn Manager .........................................................................................  Tracey Rauch

Show Committee

Jon Anson, Ginny Kelsch, Megan Kelsch, Elizabeth Jensen

Mail Entries To: 

USEF Officials



Sponsorship Opportunities  

Class Sponsor -  $25 

• 1 class sponsorship
• sponsor's business name announced when the class is announced

Vendor Business Sponsor - $50 

• Vendor Booth for the entire event
• 2 Class Sponsorships
• Recognition during sponsored classes

Sponsorship Form
Please include with payment 

SPONSORS  (PLEA SE CHECK  ONE) 

o CLASS SPONSOR - $25
o VENDOR BUSINESS SPONSOR - $50

*DAAHA accepts Visa, Mastercard, Discover  & AMEX
A convenience fee of 3.5% will be charged to all card 
payments

Class Request (by class number)     1.  _____________   2. ____________    3. _____________ 

Name for Annoucement: _________________________________________________________________ 

NAME___________________________________________________________________________ 

ADDRESS_________________________________________________________________________ 

CITY/STATE/ZIP___________________________________________________________________ 

BEST NUMBER TO CALL YOU_____________________________________________________________ 

EMAIL___________________________________________________________________________ 

ENCLOSED IS MY PAYMENT AMOUNT OF_______________ 

CHECK ________  CREDIT CARD_______    CARD #_________________________________ 

EXP. DATE__________ CVV CODE________ZIP___________NAME ON CARD_______________________

Des Arab thanks you for your support!! 



ADULT EXHIBITOR   CLASS ES................................................... $ 25.00 

Post-entry fee per class (add to class fee)  ...... …...…… $5.00 

POST ENTRY FEE is per class for entries received after May 1  Please get your 

entries in early! 

OFFICE FEE (non-refundable)  ..............................................  per horse $30.00 
AHA 9-90 RES. FEE - (mandatory) ...........................................per horse $5.00 

AHA single event membership  ............................................. per person $35.00 

SHOW STALL ....................................................................................................(arrive Thursday, leave Saturday) $ 90.00 

SHAVINGS (available for purchase on the entry form)…………………………… $10/bag 

Please send entries to: 

Ginny Kelsch 
3188 W. Ballard Lane, Meridian, ID 83642 

(208) 275-9388    email:kelschfamily4@hotmail.com

Fees, Entries, and Memberships

Stall Reservations
For Stalls please fill out the stall request form,

Please come to the show office when you arrive to get your stall assignments

AHA Compettion FEE - (mandatory) ........................................per horse $5.00

TBA Class Sponsor  Halter ................................................... $20.00

YOUTH EXHIBITOR  CLASSES ................................................... $ 20.00 

EARLY ARRIVAL/LATE DEPARTURE....................................................................................................(arrive Wednesday or leave Sunday) $ 30.00/day 
DAY STALL .......................................................................................................... (no overnight, single day only) $35/horse/day)

please pre-order shavings on your entry form to ensure we have enough for everyone 

HAUL IN .......................................................................................................... (no overnight, single day only) $15/horse/day)

http://www.fordidahohorsepark.com/reservations


Class# Fee Code Session #1 8:00 AM 
100 $25 39 Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand  2 & Under
101 $25 53 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand  2 & Under
102 $25 46 Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand  2 & Under
103 $25 475 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand  2 & Under
104 $25 494 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand  2 & Under
105 $25 484 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand 2 & Under
106 $25 39 Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand  3&Over
107 $25 53 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand  3&Over
108 $25 46 Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand  3&Over
109 $25 475 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand  3&Over
110 $25 494 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand  3&Over
111 $25 484 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand 3&Over
112 $25 43 Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand ATH 
113 $25 57 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand   ATH
114 $25 50 Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand   ATH 
115 $25 479 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand   ATH
116 $25 499 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand   ATH 
117 $25 488 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand   ATH 
118 $25 1697 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Showmanship ATH
119 $25 1695 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Showmanship JTH Walk Trot 10 & Under

Indoor Arena - Session #2 TBA
118 $25 777 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR 
119 $25 335 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open 
120 $25 773 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open
121 $25 1065 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR 
122 $25 1095 Half-Arabian/ Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
123 $25 337 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR  
124 $25 775 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle  AOTR
125 $25 341 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse 
126 $25 779 Half-Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse
127 $25 1548 A/HA/AA Walk-Trot SHUS 10&Under JTR
128 $25 335 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Limit Horse 
129 $25 1066 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
130 $25 773 Half-Arabian/Anglo- Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Limit Horse 
131 $25 347 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Show Hack
132 $25 1050 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Show Hack
133 $25 339 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle  ATR 
134 $25 1094 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian  Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR 
135 $25 1261 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR 11& Over Walk -Trot 

Indoor Arena May 7, 2021  Friday

Break - TBA

10 Minute Break

SPORT HORSE CLASS 
INFORMATION

Sport horses will be judged on 
the triangle according to USEF
ART13. Bridles are mandatory 
on horses three years old and 

older. See USEF ART 159 for 
details on acceptable bridles. 
Horses two years old may be 
shown in a bridle or a plain 
leather stable halter. Horse 
under the age of two years 
must be shown in a plain 

leather stable halter.     



136 $25 340 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR Championship
137 $25 774 Half-Arabian/ Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Championship
138 $25 336 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Championship
139 $25 778 Half-Arabian/ Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR Championship
140 $25 1549 A/HA/AA Walk-Trot SHUS 10&Under JTR Championship
141 $25 348 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Show Hack Championship
142 $25 1051 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Show Hack Championship
143 $25 1265 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR 11& Over Walk -Trot  Championship
144 $25 2517 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Suitability Open
145 $25 2417 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Hack Open
146 $25 2219 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Equitation On The Rail ATR
147 $25 2219 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Horsemanship Pattern Only ATR

148 $25 733 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
149 $25 290 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
150 $25 95 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
151 $25 540 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
152 $25 305 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
153 $25 748 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
154 $25 190 Arabian Western Pleasure Open
155 $25 620 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure Open
156 $25 150 Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open
157 $25 590 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open
158 $25 206 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR
159 $25 619 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure AATR
160 $25 1263 A/HA/AA Equitation ATR 11 & Over Walk-Trot
161 $25 1329 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
162 $25 1339 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian  Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
163 $25 0 A/HA/AA Leadline 6 & under
164 $25 1261 A/HA/AA Pleasure ATR 11 & Over Walk-Trot
165 $25 1327 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
166 $25 1337 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 18&Under
167 $25 907 A/HA/AA Equitation Walk-Trot 10 & Under
168 $25 524 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian English Pleasure ATR
169 $25 83 Arabian English Pleasure ATR
170 $25 890 A/HA/AA Pleasure Walk-Trot 10 & Under
171 $25 104 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR
172 $25 549 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR
173 $25 204 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse
174 $25 636 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse
175 $25 1631 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR
176 $25 1630 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian AATR Hunter Pleasure
177 $25 75 Arabian English Pleasure Open

Indoor Arena Session #3 TBA
Break



178 $25 515 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian English Pleasure Open
179 $25 939 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq NTJ ATR 

Class #Class FeeClass Code
180 $25 3006 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open
181 $25 3026 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open
182 $25 3008 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR
183 $25 3028 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR
184 $25 3006 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Limit Horse
185 $25 3026 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Limit Horse
186 $25 1733 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Open
187 $25 2344 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Open
188 $25 1735 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR
189 $25 2346 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR
190 $25 1733 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Limit Horse
191 $25 2344 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Limit Horse

192 $25 225 Arabian Reining Open Luc McGregor
193 $25 660 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Reining Open 
194 $25 230 Arabian Reining ATR
195 $25 665 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Reining ATR
196 $25 2612 Arabian Ranch Horse Reining Open
197 $25 2461 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse  Reining Open 
198 $25 2614 Arabian Ranch Horse Reining ATR
199 $25 2463 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse  Reining ATR
200 $25 1983 Arabian Versatility Ranch Horse Open
201 $25 2991 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Versatility Ranch Horse Open
202 $25 1985 Arabian Versatility Ranch Horse ATR
203 $25 2993 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Versatility Ranch Horse ATR

204 $25 918 A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH
205 $25 918 A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH Walk Trot 10 & Under
206 $25 2520 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Confirmation Mares 3yr & up Open 
207 $25 3230 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Confirmation Stallions 3yr & up Open 
208 $25 3240 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Confirmation Geldings 3yr & up Open 
209 $25 TBA - Halter
210 $25 TBA - Halter
211 $25 TBA - Halter
212 $25 TBA - Halter
213 $25 TBA - Halter
214 $25 290 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse
215 $25 733 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Saturday  May 8th - Indoor Arena 10 am

Break

Break



216 $25 292 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR
217 $25 735 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR
218 $25 190 Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse
219 $25 620 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse
220 $25 622 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR
221 $25 192 Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR
222 $25 951 A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship ATR

223 $25 734 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
224 $25 291 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
225 $25 191 Arabian Western Pleasure Open Championship
226 $25 621 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure Open Championship
227 $25 1262 A/HA/AA Pleasure 11&Over Walk-Trot ATR Championship
228 $25 891 A/HA/AA Pleasure 10&Under Walk-Trot Championship
229 $25 742 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Championship
230 $25 300 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Championship
231 $25 199 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Championship
232 $25 630 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Championship
233 $25 76 Arabian English Pleasure Open Championship
234 $25 516 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian English Pleasure Open Championship
235 $25 96 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open Championship
236 $25 541 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Country English Pleasure Open Championship

10 min Break



Horse’s Name Reg. No. DOB  MM/DD/YY Sex Color 

Breed Sire Dam 

Rider  1 
Classes  

Name DOB   MM/DD/YY Amateur Certificate  
    Yes    No

AHA # Amateur Relationship to horse owner 

Address City State Zip 

Rider  2 
Classes  

Name DOB   MM/DD/YY Amateur Certificate  
    Yes    No

AHA# Amateur Relationship to horse owner  

Address City State Zip 

Rider  3 
Classes  

Name DOB   MM/DD/YY Amateur Certificate  
    Yes    No

AHA# Amateur Relationship to horse owner 

Address City State Zip 

OWNER INFORMATION  Owner name as it appears on registration papers/purchase contract 
Name  _________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

AHA# _____________________________ Farm/Ranch __________________________________________________________ 

Current Address ____________________________________________________________ Phone _______________________ 

City _____________________________________________________________ ST ____________ Zip ____________________ 

Email __________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

TRAINER INFORMATION  (must be filled out, if there is no trainer, owner may write same in trainer information) 

Name  __________________________________________________________________  

AHA# ______________________________  USEF/EC# ____________________________ USDF# _______________________ 

Address ___________________________________________________________________ Phone _______________________ 

City ______________________________________________________________ ST ___________ Zip ____________________ 

Email __________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Stable with _________________________________________________________________ 
ASSUMPTION OF RISK, RELEASE AND HOLD HARMLESS AGREEMENT 
I agree as follows by signing this entry: 
I choose for myself (or as parent or guardian to permit a junior exhibitor) to participate voluntarily in 
this competition.  I AM FULLY AWARE AND ACKNOWLEDGE THAT PARTICIPATION IN THIS 

COMPETITION INVOLVES SERIOUS RISKS OF HARM, INCLUDING PERSONAL INJURIES, DEATH AND DAMAGES TO PROPERTY.  I ASSUME 
ALL RISKS OF HARM AND DAMAGES TO ME, MY HORSE AND PROPERTY. 
I hereby RELEASE, INDEMNIFY AND HOLD HARMLESS (including from damages, costs and attorney fees) Arabian Horse Association, the Competition, 
the facilities, and all of their respective Agents, Servants, Employees and Volunteers (Collectively the "Released Parties") from any claims, relating to the 
competition and my participation in the competition, belonging to me, or legally caused by me or my Horse, for any kind of damages, losses, or injuries to 
myself, other persons, horses or property to the fullest extent permitted by law. 
I further agree to adhere to the rules set forth in the Arabian Horse Association One Day Show Rules & Guidelines and understand all decisions made by 
the judge are deemed final and can not be protested. 

Owner -** Mandatory  No Junior Signatures Signature X 
Trainer or Custodian of horse @ show - **  Mandatory       
No Junior Signatures     Adult Owner must sign if no trainer Signature X 

Rider 1 - **  Mandatory No Junior Signatures Signature X 

Rider 2 - **  Mandatory No Junior Signatures Signature X 

Rider 3 -** Mandatory No Junior Signatures Signature X 

SEND TO:
GINNY KELSCH  
3188 W. Ballard Lane Meridian, ID 
83642 Phone: 275-9388 
email:kelschfamily4@hotmail.com 

2021 Treasure Valley Cl
 

assic Arabian 
Value Show Entry Form 

Include a copy of horse registration papers & copy of 
owner/trainer/exhibitor  

AHA Competition Membership cards if applicable 

          $______ 
          $______ 

_____AHA Single Event Member Fee  $______ 
 @ $35/person/per show 

_____Resolution 9-90 @ $5/horse           $______
__AHA Competition FEE @$ 5/horse        $______ 

    $______ ___Overnight Stall for Thurs-Sat  @  $90
 
_____early arrival or departure $30/day
____ bags of shavings @10/bag

    $______ 

ENCLOSED TOTAL FEES        $________ 

Make Check Payable to:  Des Arab 

Please read and complete release 

    $______ 

_____Class Fee @  $ 25 
_____Class Fee @  $ 30 
____ TBA Fee  Main Ring @$20  
__Office Fee @ $30/horse 

$______
$_______



Stabling Request Form 
Treasure Valley Classic Arabian Value Show 

May 7-8, 2021

This form must be used for all stabling requests and must accompany your official entry forms. 

Patron/Farm Name: __________________________________________________________________________________ 

Trainer Name: _________________________________________ Contact Person: ________________________________ 

Daytime Phone: ___________________________________ Email: ______________________________________________ 

This list needs to include all owners to be stabled in Patron/Farm Grouping: 

Owner Name    # Horse Stalls   # Tack/Groom Stalls 

1. ______________________________________________________________

2. ______________________________________________________________

3. ______________________________________________________________

4. ______________________________________________________________

5. ______________________________________________________________

6. ______________________________________________________________

7. ______________________________________________________________

8. ______________________________________________________________

9. ______________________________________________________________

10. _____________________________________________________________

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________ 

________________

Total:   ________________    _______________ 

Mail back with your entries!! 

# of bags of shavings ($10/bag): _______



EXHIBITOR NAME:

E-MAIL ADDRESS: PHONE NUMBER:

Method of payment (U.S. Funds only) Exp. Date: Amt Due from Entry...... $ ________

q Mastercard  q Visa  q Discover Security Code: + 3.5% filing fee..... $ ________

Credit/Debit Card Number:  TOTAL CHARGED...... $ ________

Print name as it appears on card:

Address, City, State, Zip:

Cardholder Signature:

PLEASE USE THIS FORM WHEN PAYING FOR ENTRIES OR 
SPONSORSHIPS BY CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD

MAKE SURE THE CARD INFORMATION IS CURRENT, CORRECT AND LEGIBLE.  DENIED CARDS SUBJECT TO PENALTY

Card numbers will be destroyed after transaction is complete, and will not be kept on file.



NOTES REGARDING TBA CLASSES
TBA (To be announced) classes are your opportunity to add a class that you would like to compete in but do not see 
in the schedule. 

All TBA classes are subject to review and approval by the show committee.

In order to hold a TBA class there must be one entry plus one class sponsorship.  Payment for the TBA class 
sponsorship must be submitted immediately after the class has been approved.  There are approximately 5 TBA 
classes available on Saturday afternoon  of the current schedule. Priority will be given to fulfill requests for 
halter classes. 

Classes must be chosen from the AHA class Code List.  (See the AHA web site.) Any Class on the AHA Class List or 
that is recognized by AHA with the exclusion of any championships, Dressage, Sport Horse In-Hand, Trail,  any 
class that requires a cow, any class that requires jumping, Combined Training, and Endurance.

TBA classes will be scheduled in the session/time when they best fit.  Requests can be made but will not be 
guaranteed. Final schedule will be posted at the show office. 

You cannot duplicate any class already offered at this show. 



DES ARAB ARABIAN HORSE ASSOCIATION 
 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION & RENEWAL FORM 

 PO BOX 7644, BOISE, IDAHO 83707-1644 
www.desarabhorse.com 

MEMBERSHIP OPTIONS AVAILABLE: 
DES ARAB MEMBERSHIP: 
1. Adult one year Des Arab membership: $20.00 __________ 

2. Family one year Des Arab membership: $25.00 __________ 
3. Adult three year Des Arab membership: $50.00 __________ 
4. Youth one year Des Arab membership: not necessary if

included in a family membership $ 5.00 __________ 
AHA MEMBERSHIP: 
1. Adult one year AHA membership: $50.00 __________ 

2. Adult three year AHA membership: $125.00 __________ 
3. Youth one year AHA membership: $25.00 __________ 

AHA COMPETITION CARD FEES: 
1. Adult one year $35.00 __________ 

2. Youth one year $25.00 __________ 

TOTAL __________ 

Please check all options that apply for you. AHA memberships expire on an anniversary date. 

Check the membership option above and complete the following: 

Member’s 

Name__________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Mailing Address _________________________________________________________________________________ 

City_________________________________________ State _________________________Zip _________________ 

Home Phone____________________________________ Work Phone____________________________________ 

E-Mail address __________________________________________________________________________________ 

Last year’s AHA member      yes  or  no    Last year’s AHA Number ____________________________ 

(Spouse Name -If Family Membership) ____________________________________________________________ 

Children’s Names/Ages & Birth date (If Family Membership)  

________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Date application submitted __________________________ for the calendar year of _____________________ 

Make check payable to Des Arab Arabian Horse Association or (DAAHA) 

Please return to:  Ginny Kelsch
3188 W. Ballard Lane, Meridian, ID 83642 

Phone: (208) 275-9388   Email: kelschfamily4@hotmail.com



Class # Class Fee Class Code

209 $25 TBA - Halter
210 $25 TBA - Halter
211 $25 TBA - Halter
212 $25 TBA - Halter
213 $25 TBA - Halter

150 $25 95 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
151 $25 540 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
171 $25 104 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR
172 $25 549 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR

235 $25 96 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open Championship
236 $25 541 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open Championship

177 $25 75 Arabian English Pleasure Open
178 $25 515 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian English Pleasure Open

233 $25 76 Arabian English Pleasure Open Championship
234 $25 516 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian English Pleasure Open Championship

222 $25 951 A/HA/AA Western Horsemanship ATR

179 $25 939 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq NTJ ATR 

149 $25 290 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
152 $25 305 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

214 $25 290 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse
175 $25 1631 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR
161 $25 1329 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

216 $25 292 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR
223 $25 734 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
230 $25 300 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Championship

148 $25 733 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
153 $25 748 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

215 $25 733 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse
176 $25 1630 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian AATR Hunter Pleasure
162 $25 1339 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian  Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

Horsemanship

Hunter Equitation

Breeding Halter/In-Hand

Class List by Division

Hunter Pleasure

Country English Pleasure

English Pleasure



217 $25 735 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR
223 $25 734 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open Championship
229 $25 742 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Championship

156 $25 150 Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open
157 $25 590 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open

206 $25 2520 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Confirmation Mares 3yr & up Open 
207 $25 3230 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Confirmation Stallions 3yr & up Open 
208 $25 3240 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Confirmation Geldings 3yr & up Open 

180 $25 3006 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open
182 $25 3008 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR
184 $25 3006 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Limit Horse

181 $25 3026 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Open
183 $25 3028 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR
185 $25 3026 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Limit Horse

186 $25 1733 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Open
188 $25 1735 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR
190 $25 1733 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Limit Horse

187 $25 2344 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Open
189 $25 2346 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR
191 $25 2344 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Limit Horse

196 $25 2612 Arabian Ranch Horse Reining Open
198 $25 2614 Arabian Ranch Horse Reining ATR

197 $25 2461 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse  Reining Open 
199 $25 2463 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Ranch Horse  Reining ATR

200 $25 1983 Arabian Versatility Ranch Horse Open
202 $25 1985 Arabian Versatility Ranch Horse ATR

201 $25 2991 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Versatility Ranch Horse Open
203 $25 2993 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Versatility Ranch Horse ATR

Mounted Native Costume

Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure

Ranch Horse Reining

Ranch Horse Versatility

Ranch Horse Confirmation

Ranch Horse Riding



192 $25 225 Arabian Reining Open Luc McGregor
193 $25 660 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Reining Open 
194 $25 230 Arabian Reining ATR
195 $25 665 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Reining ATR

204 $25 918 A/HA/AA Showmanship ATH
205 $25 918 A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH Walk Trot 10 & Under

100 $25 39 Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand  2 & Under
101 $25 53 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand  2 & Under
102 $25 46 Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand  2 & Under
106 $25 39 Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand  3&Over
107 $25 53 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand  3&Over
108 $25 46 Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand  3&Over
112 $25 43 Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand ATH 
113 $25 57 Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand   ATH
114 $25 50 Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand   ATH 

103 $25 475 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand  2 & Under
104 $25 494 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand  2 & Under
105 $25 484 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand 2 & Under
109 $25 475 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand  3&Over
110 $25 494 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand  3&Over
111 $25 484 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand 3&Over
115 $25 479 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Mare In-Hand   ATH
116 $25 499 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Gelding In-Hand   ATH 
117 $25 488 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Stallion In-Hand   ATH 

119 $25 335 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open 
133 $25 339 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle  ATR  
121 $25 1065 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR  
129 $25 1066 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
123 $25 337 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR  
125 $25 341 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse 
128 $25 335 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Limit Horse 

120 $25 773 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open
118 $25 777 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR 
134 $25 1094 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian  Sport Horse Under Saddle AATR  
122 $25 1095 Half-Arabian/ Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
124 $25 775 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle  AOTR

Showmanship

Sport Horse In-Hand

Sport Horse Under Saddle

Reining



126 $25 779 Half-Arabian/Anglo Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Junior Horse
130 $25 773 Half-Arabian/Anglo- Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Limit Horse 

131 $25 347 Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Show Hack
132 $25 1050 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Show Hack

170 $25 890 A/HA/AA Pleasure Walk-Trot 10 & Under
228 $25 891 A/HA/AA Pleasure 10&Under Walk-Trot Championship
167 $25 907 A/HA/AA Equitation Walk-Trot 10 & Under

127 $25 1548 A/HA/AA Walk-Trot SHUS 10&Under JTR
140 $25 1549 A/HA/AA Walk-Trot SHUS 10&Under JTR Championship
119 $25 1695 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Showmanship JTH Walk Trot 10 & Under
205 $25 918 A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH Walk Trot 10 & Under
163 $25 0 A/HA/AA Leadline 6 & under

164 $25 1261 A/HA/AA Pleasure ATR 11 & Over Walk-Trot
160 $25 1263 A/HA/AA Equitation ATR 11 & Over Walk-Trot

227 $25 1262 A/HA/AA Pleasure 11&Over Walk-Trot ATR Championship
135 $25 1261 A/HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR 11& Over Walk -Trot 
143 $25 1265 A/HA/AA SHUS ATR 11& Over Walk -Trot  Championship

144 $25 2517 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Suitability Open
145 $25 2417 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Hack Open
146 $25 2219 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Equitation On The Rail ATR
147 $25 2219 A/HA/AA Western Dressage Horsemanship Pattern Only ATR

154 $25 190 Arabian Western Pleasure Open
158 $25 206 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR
173 $25 204 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse

218 $25 190 Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse
221 $25 192 Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR
225 $25 191 Arabian Western Pleasure Open Championship
231 $25 199 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Championship

155 $25 620 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure Open
159 $25 619 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure AATR
174 $25 636 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse

219 $25 620 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse
220 $25 622 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR
226 $25 621 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure Open Championship

Walk-Trot 10 & Under

Walk-Trot 11 & Over

Western Dressage

Western Pleasure

Sport Horse Show Hack



232 $25 630 Half-Arabian/Anglo-Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Championship



Arabian Horse Association Show Recognition 
Competition Sponsor:  

AHA Recognition Show/Recording Number:  

Join AHA through your local club for 
the following great member benefits:
• �Subscription Arabian Horse Life magazine

• �Reduced rate for competition privileges across
a variety of disciplines for local, regional and
national AHA-approved shows and rides

• �Peace of mind with 1 million in personal
liability insurance through Equisure

• �Preferred rates on horse registrations and
transfers

• Preferred rates on ArabDataSource, the world’s largest online Arabian horse resource

• No annual fee, low interest rate Bank of America affinity credit card

• Numerous opportunities to participate in award recognition and prize money programs

• Show circuits for AHA members at local, regional and national levels

Contact your local club: 

The Arabian Horse Association is a major equine 

association serving members in the United 

States and Canada. It registers and maintains  

a database of more than one million Arabian, 

Half-Arabian and Anglo-Arabian horses and 

administers more than $3 million in annual 

prize money. AHA produces championship 

events, recognizes over 500 Arabian horse 

shows and distance rides annually and provides 

activities and programs that promote breeding 

and ownership. For information about Arabian,  

Half-Arabian and Anglo-Arabian horses, call 

303-696-4500, e-mail info@ArabianHorses.org

or visit ArabianHorses.org.

Arabian Horse Association   10805 East Bethany Drive   Aurora, CO 80014   303.696.4500   303.696.4599 fax   ArabianHorses.org

The Judges & Stewards Commissioner 
is responsible for handling written 
and signed complaints relating to 
judges’ and stewards’ conduct when 
filed by exhibitors, show officials, 
AHA members or others, and when 
accompanied by a ten-dollar ($10.00) 
filing fee [Resolution 5-90]. Other 
comments, compliments, questions, 
inquiries are encourageed when 
appropriate (no filing fee required). 
Write: Judges & Stewards 
Commissioner, PO Box 440949, Aurora, 
CO 80044-0949; (303) 696-4537.

AHA 090032 (Rev. 03/17)
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